Sarf Malzeme ve Aksesuarlar

\

SEN

\

N\

Uriin

FLAXES FNK-6005G CAT6 50CM
KABLO

DIGITUS DK-1617-020/BL UTP
SIYAH 2 METRE

FLAXES FNK-603G CAT6 PATCH
23AWG

FLAXES FNK-605G CAT6 PATCH
23AWG

FLAXES FNK-610G CAT6 PATCH
23AWG

FRISBY FA-C6EOQ1 CAT6 PATCH
METRE

FLAXES FNK-601G CAT6 PATCH
23AWG

FLAXES FNK-6003G CAT6 30CM
KABLO

FLAXES FNK-615G CAT6 PATCH
23AWG

FLAXES FNK-620G CAT6 PATCH
23AWG

23AWG

CAT6 PATCH KABLO

KABLO

KABLO

KABLO

KABLO

KABLO

23AWG

KABLO

KABLO

NETWORK

3 METRE

5 METRE

10 METRE

MAVI 1

1 METRE

NETWORK

15 METRE

20METRE

Marka

Flaxes

Digitus

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Frisby

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

0,61

1,34

1,43

1,70

2,42

0,61

0,77

0,82

3,30

4,12

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD



